Centrisart® Centrifuges
The Ultimate Speed. Maximum Reliability.
2
The Right Solution for Every Application.
The Centrisart® Centrifuge Family.
Thanks to this customized range of centrifuges, you can always find the right
model for all common applications.
The Sartorius laboratory centrifuge portfolio ranges from very compact and

Tacta® Mechanical Pipettes
Perfectly Balanced
Order Code Channels Volume
Range (µl)
LH-729010 1  0,1-3
LH-729020 1  0,5-10
LH-729030 1  2-20
LH-729050 1  10-100
LH-729060 1  20-200
LH-729070 1  100-1000
LH-729080 1  500-5000
LH-729090 1  1000-10000
LH-729120 8  0,5-10
LH-729130 8  5-100
LH-729140 8  30-300
LH-729220 12  0,5-10
LH-729230 12  5-100
LH-729240 12  30-300
Picus® NxT Electronic Pipettes
Ergonomic, Efficient & Safe
Order Code Channels Volume
Range (µl)
LH-745021 1  0,2-10
LH-745041 1  5-120
LH-745061 1  10-300
LH-745081 1  50-1000
LH-745101 1  100-5000
LH-745111 1  500-10000
LH-745321 8  0,2-10
LH-745341 8  5-120
LH-745361 8  10-300
LH-745391 8  50-1200
LH-745421 12  0,2-10
LH-745441 12  5-120
LH-745461 12  10-300
LH-745491 12  50-1200
All pipettes are supplied with a universal charger
(EU, UK, US, JPN, KOR, AUS, and CHN plugs)
25
Optifit Tips

Removal of endotoxins [Depyrogenization]
Flushing with 1N NaOH Flushing with 1N NaOH
Ordering Information
Vivaspin® Turbo 15
Cut off Quantity Order no.
3,000 MWCO 12 VS15T91
3,000 MWCO 48 VS15T92
5,000 MWCO 12 VS15T11
5,000 MWCO 48 VS15T12
10,000 MWCO 12 VS15T01
10,000 MWCO 48 VS15T02
30,000 MWCO 12 VS15T21
30,000 MWCO 48 VS15T22
50,000 MWCO 12 VS15T31
50,000 MWCO 48 VS15T32
100,000 MWCO 12 VS15T41
100,000 MWCO 48 VS15T42
Vivaspin® Turbo 4 and 15 centrifugal concentrators, disposable ultrafiltration units, for processing sample volumes
of 2 – 4 ml and 15 ml, Polyethersulfone UF membrane.
Technical Specifications
3.2.1.